Date: 11/12/2017

Start: 2:15PM
Time: 1:54
Attendance: 0
Location: Brock

Laurentian () -vs- Brock ()
11/12/2017 at Brock

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Laurentian 0 0 1 1
Brock 1 1 1 3

Lau: Annie Sheridan (1)
BRO: Amanda leradi (1); Maggie Spratt-Mallick (1); Hunter Accursi

@

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type Lau BRO
1st 15:38 BRO Maggie Spratt-Mallick Brenna Murphy, PP 0 1
2nd 17:00 BRO Amanda leradi , EV 0 2
3rd  4:58 Lau Annie Sheridan Regan Toltesi, EV 1 2
3rd 18:50 BRO Hunter Accursi Alex Finlayson, EN 1 3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Lau Romana Kiapesova 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 5:32 PP
2nd Lau Brynn O'Dwyer 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  19:31 PP
2nd BRO Christina leradi 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR  15:38 PP
2nd Lau Sara Habal 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 9:23 PP
2nd Lau Nicole Vigilanti 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 4:19
2nd BRO Annie Berg 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 4:19




Laurentian 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO Pen

[os]
=
A

[
EBE~No»wnN ek |#

13
15
16
19
22
25
28
31
44
88
89
91

Romana Kiapesova
Elissa Bertuzzi
Madison Heeney
Brynn O'Dwyer
Regan Toltesi
Jessica Staats
Amelie Samson
Annie Sheridan
Morgan McCann
Myla McCormick
Marie-Pierre Pelissou
Brooklyn Davis

Sara Habal
Samantha Morell
Nicole Vigilanti
Shanna Dolighan
Julia Giannitsopoulos
Taylor Weber
Natalie Lamarche
Mariah Beckett

o

- 1-2

- 1-2

- 1-2

Brock 3

Pos

Totals

Player

RO OOO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORr OO O0OO0O0OO0OoO|®

RO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0Or OO0O0Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o
®
o

FO Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

R
, o ©~N o M

15
16
17
19
20
21
22
27
33
72
81
89
93

Alex Finlayson
Kat Whiteye
Amanda leradi
Brenna Murphy
Annie Berg

Lisa Buratynski
Kaitlyn Colonna
Maggie Spratt-Mallick
Becca Hogan
Kiana Tobia
Carley Blomberg
Hunter Accursi
Rachel Rochat
Hailey McCallum
Kimberly Brown
Julia Pettella
Jensen Murphy
Kailey Peirson
Christina leradi
Paige Cohoon

o

Totals

Laurentian Goalkeeping

Laurentian Goalkeeping

WO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OFRrR OO OO0 R OO

N|O OO OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOO0OOURrR OO0 R|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

Brock Goalkeeping

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Brock Goalkeeping

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

# Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total

1 Romana Kiapesova L 9 6 4 19 33 Julia Pettella 0:o0 0 0O O O O 0

31 Shanna Dolighan 0O 0 O 0 72 Jensen Murphy W 60:00 1 0 16 12 7 35
Totals 9 6 4 19 Totals 1 0 16 12 7 35

Laurentian Faceoffs

Brock Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-1

0-1 PP BRO
0-1

0-1 PP Lau
0-1 PP Lau
0-1

0-1 PP BRO
0-1

0-1

0-1

0-2

0-2

0-2

1-2 PP lLau
1-2 PP lLau
1-2 PP lLau
1-2 PP lLau
1-2 PP lLau
1-2 PP lLau
1-2

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[05:32] Penalty on Taylor Weber Lau 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
[05:32] Start power play for BRO.

[15:38] GOAL by BRO Maggie Spratt-Mallick (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brenna Murphy, On ice for BRO: , On ice
for Lau : , goal number 1 for season.

Laurentian 0, Brock 1
Period #2 Plays

[19:31] Penalty on Brynn O'Dwyer Lau 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[19:31] Start power play for BRO.

[15:38] Penalty on Christina leradi BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
[04:22] Taylor Weber (Lau ) penalty complete.

[04:22] End power play for BRO.

[09:23] Penalty on Sara Habal Lau 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[09:23] Start power play for BRO.

[04:19] Penalty on Nicole Vigilanti Lau 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING.

[04:19] Penalty on Annie Berg BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.

[17:00] GOAL by BRO Amanda leradi, On ice for BRO: , On ice for Lau : , goal number 4 for season.
Laurentian 0, Brock 2

Period #3 Plays

[00:00] Annie Berg (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] Nicole Vigilanti (Lau ) penalty complete.

[04:58] GOAL by Lau Annie Sheridan, Assist by Regan Toltesi, On ice for Lau : , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
Laurentian 1, Brock 2

[07:23] Sara Habal (Lau ) penalty complete.

[07:23] End power play for BRO.

[13:38] Christina leradi (BRO) penalty complete.

[13:38] Start power play for BRO.

[17:31] Brynn O'Dwyer (Lau ) penalty complete.

[17:31] End power play for BRO.

[18:50] GOAL by BRO Hunter Accursi EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Alex Finlayson, On ice for BRO: , On ice for Lau : , goal
number 3 for season.

Laurentian 1, Brock 3



