# Laurentian () -vs- Brock () 11/12/2017 at Brock

Date: 11/12/2017 Start: 2:15PM Time: 1:54 Attendance: 0 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Laurentian	0	0	1	1
Brock	1	1	1	3

Lau: Annie Sheridan (1) BRO: Amanda Ieradi (1); Maggie Spratt-Mallick (1); Hunter Accursi

## **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	Lau	BRO
1st	15:38	BRO	Maggie Spratt-Mallick	Brenna Murphy,	PP	0	1
2nd	17:00	BRO	Amanda Ieradi	,	EV	0	2
3rd	4:58	Lau	Annie Sheridan	Regan Toltesi,	EV	1	2
3rd	18:50	BRO	Hunter Accursi	Alex Finlayson,	EN	1	3

# **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	Lau	Romana Kiapesova	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	5:32	PP
2nd	Lau	Brynn O'Dwyer	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	19:31	PP
2nd	BRO	Christina Ieradi	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	15:38	PP
2nd	Lau	Sara Habal	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	9:23	PP
2nd	Lau	Nicole Vigilanti	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	4:19	
2nd	BRO	Annie Berg	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	4:19	

#### Individual

#### Laurentian 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Romana Kiapesova	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	2	Elissa Bertuzzi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Madison Heeney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Brynn O'Dwyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Regan Toltesi	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Jessica Staats	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Amelie Samson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Annie Sheridan	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Morgan McCann	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Myla McCormick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Marie-Pierre Pelissou	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Brooklyn Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Sara Habal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Samantha Morell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Nicole Vigilanti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	31	Shanna Dolighan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Julia Giannitsopoulos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Taylor Weber	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Natalie Lamarche	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Mariah Beckett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

#### Brock 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Alex Finlayson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Kat Whiteye	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Amanda Ieradi	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Brenna Murphy	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Annie Berg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Lisa Buratynski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Kaitlyn Colonna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Maggie Spratt-Mallick	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Becca Hogan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Kiana Tobia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Carley Blomberg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Hunter Accursi	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Rachel Rochat	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Hailey McCallum	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Kimberly Brown	0	Ο	0	0	Ο	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Julia Pettella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Jensen Murphy	0	Ο	0	0	Ο	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Kailey Peirson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Christina Ieradi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	93	Paige Cohoon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

## Laurentian Goalkeeping

#### Brock Goalkeeping

## Laurentian Goalkeeping

## **Brock Goalkeeping**

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total	#	Player
1	Romana Kiapesova	L	58:22	2	0	9	6	4	19	33	Julia Pettella
31	Shanna Dolighan		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	72	Jensen Murphy
	Totals			2	0	9	6	4	19		Totals

# Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
33 Julia Pettella		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
72 Jensen Murphy	W	60:00	1	0	16	12	7	35
Totals			1	0	16	12	7	35

Laurentian Faceoffs

**Brock Faceoffs** 

No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[05:32] Penalty on Taylor Weber Lau 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[05:32] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[15:38] GOAL by BRO Maggie Spratt-Mallick (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brenna Murphy, On ice for BRO: , On ice for Lau: , goal number 1 for season.
		Laurentian 0, Brock 1
		Period #2 Plays
0-1		[19:31] Penalty on Brynn O'Dwyer Lau 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP BRO	[19:31] Start power play for BRO.
0-1		[15:38] Penalty on Christina Ieradi BRO 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1		[04:22] Taylor Weber (Lau ) penalty complete.
0-1	PP Lau	[04:22] End power play for BRO.
0-1		[09:23] Penalty on Sara Habal Lau 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP BRO	[09:23] Start power play for BRO.
0-1		[04:19] Penalty on Nicole Vigilanti Lau 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING.
0-1		[04:19] Penalty on Annie Berg BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
0-1		[17:00] GOAL by BRO Amanda Ieradi, On ice for BRO: , On ice for Lau: , goal number 4 for season.
		Laurentian 0, Brock 2
		Period #3 Plays
0-2		[00:00] Annie Berg (BRO) penalty complete.
0-2		[00:00] Nicole Vigilanti (Lau ) penalty complete.
0-2		[04:58] GOAL by Lau Annie Sheridan, Assist by Regan Toltesi, On ice for Lau:, On ice for BRO:, goal number 2 for season.
		Laurentian 1, Brock 2
1-2		[07:23] Sara Habal (Lau ) penalty complete.
1-2		[07:23] End power play for BRO.
1-2		[13:38] Christina Ieradi (BRO) penalty complete.
1-2		[13:38] Start power play for BRO.
1-2		[17:31] Brynn O'Dwyer (Lau ) penalty complete.
1-2	PP Lau	[17:31] End power play for BRO.
1-2		[18:50] GOAL by BRO Hunter Accursi EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Alex Finlayson, On ice for BRO: , On ice for Lau: , goal number 3 for season.
		Laurentian 1, Brock 3